
Pos

BOT
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Classic
1
2

Classic Open
1
2

Naked
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

New Classic 1
1
2

New Classic 2
1

Oldtimer
1
2

No.

S73
S94
S84,
A26
S31
A50
A58

A51
A42

A60
A39

S75
S89
S5
S98
S86
A1
A94
A95
A54

A27
A47

S7

A40
A65

Name

Janez JERŠIN
Zdravko KOGOVŠEK
Ivan POLJAK
Francesco GREGGIO
Alessio THOMAS
Nejc DOLIČANIN
Mario KOS

Jure LAMPE
Vili BITENC

Emil MOKROVČAK
Dejan BREZNIK

Drago ČEPON
Lovorko BRAJEVIĆ
Nenad LERGA
Zoran PRIBANIĆ
Nikola STANIĆ
Dubravko DEČMAN
Kristijan OŽANIĆ
Arno PUCHNER
Darko VIŠIĆ

Girolamo CROCE
Edin ŠEČIĆ

Zoran SALOPEK

Emil KORPAR
Igor BOŠKOVIĆ

Laps

2
2
2
2
2
2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

2
2

2

2
2

Total Tm

3:21.825
3:24.392
3:33.730
3:34.064
3:39.085
3:57.008
3:57.137

3:54.158
4:08.992

3:47.975
4:09.273

3:22.625
3:24.280
3:32.976
3:39.007
3:44.256
3:48.900
3:50.428
3:56.758
4:17.362

4:00.883
4:30.153

3:34.820

3:50.018
4:28.684

Diff

2.567
11.905
12.239
17.260
35.183
35.312

14.834

21.298

1.655
10.351
16.382
21.631
26.275
27.803
34.133
54.737

29.270

38.666

Gap

2.567
9.338
0.334
5.021

17.923
0.129

14.834

21.298

1.655
8.696
6.031
5.249
4.644
1.528
6.330

20.604

29.270

38.666

Best Tm

1:37.481
1:37.878
1:43.846
1:43.945
1:46.194
1:52.690
1:54.834

1:52.726
1:59.112

1:50.806
1:59.736

1:39.063
1:39.191
1:43.669
1:46.033
1:47.453
1:51.090
1:50.680
1:54.867
2:03.515

1:55.752
2:14.592

1:43.885

1:51.217
2:09.964

Motorcycle

Aprilia RSV 1000
Aprilia Mille
Suzuki K5
Bimota DB4
Ducati 1098
Aprilia RSV
SV 650

Moto Guzzi
Honda 500 Four

Suzuki
Moto Guzzi

Aprilia Tuono V4
KTM
Aprilia Tuono
Aprilia Tuono
KTM Superduke 1000
Yamaah F2 1N
Honda CB 600F Hornet
Husquarna 900 R
Kawasaki Z 750

Ducati TT2
Suzuki

Honda UF 1000R

Norton 750
Triumph

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.800

Avg. Speed

148,691

Best Lap Tm

1:37.481

Best Spd

153,925

Best Lap by

S73 - Janez JERŠIN
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42. MOTOHAPPENING 2012.
.

Utrka - NAKED + BOT + Classic + Oldtimer

Race started at 17:02:30

Grobnik 4,168 Km

9.9.2012. 16:40


